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L I Q U E U R  C O F F E E  |  £ 8 . 9 5  

IRISH CREAM 

IRISH

CALYPSO

ITALIAN 

JAMESONS WHISKEY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LEMON AND GINGER
PEPPERMINT
DAARJEELING
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE. A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. OUR CHEESE MAY NOT BE MADE WITH VEGETABLE
RENNET. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR NUT TRACES. ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE DETAILS. 

B E V A N D E  C A L D E

HOMEMADE CALZONE PIZZA FILLED
WITH NUTELLA, SERVED WARMED.

CLASSIC HOMEMADE SAVOIARDI BISCUITS
SOAKED IN COFFEE LIQUOR AND LAYERED
WITH A MASCARPONE MOUSSE

£13.45

D O L C I

TIRAMISÙ

HOMEMADE CREAM & VANILLA INFUSION,
SLOWLY COOKED,TOPPED WITH WINTER
BERRY COMPOTE 

PANNA COTTA GF

BUNS OF CHOUX PASTRY FILLED WITH
CHANTILLY CREAM AND TOPPED WITH A
RICH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

PROFITEROLES 

SERVED WITH FRUIT, CELERY AND BISCUITS
SELECTION OF CHEESES 

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH
HOMEMADE VANILLA ICE CREAM

FONDENTE AL CIOCCOLATO

MADE WITH FRESH VANILLA PODS, TOPPED
WITH A BERRY COMPOTE 

CHEESECAKE ALLA VANIGLIA

PIZZA ALLA NOCCIOLATA

£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£10.50

HOMEMADE FRENCH CUSTARD, FRESH
RASPBERRIES WITH A CARAMELISED SUGAR TOP,
SERVED WITH HOMEMADE BISCUIT

CRÈME BRÛLÉE  £8.50

CHOICE OF FLAVOURS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER
GELATO / SORBETTO GF £8.00

SWEET DESSERT WINE WITH HINTS OF CARAMEL AND HAZELNUT

V I N I  D O L C I  |  £ 7 . 5 0 |  5 0 M L  G L A S S

VINO SANTO

(PRUNOTTO, PIEDMONT, ITALY/5.5%)
TYPICAL MOSCATO CHARACTERISTICS ON THE NOSE, WITH HINTS OF ACACIA HONEY AND HAWTHORN

MOSCATO D’ASTI 

ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE 
FLAT WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE 

HERBAL TEA BY TEAPIGS 

TIA MARIA

SEVILLE 

FRENCH 

BAILEYS 

COINTREAU

MARTELL VS

AMAERETTO

£3.45
£3.95
£4.25
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.75

£3.95


