

CUCINA ITALIANA

Munchester

D E S S E R T M E N U



CUCINA ITALIANA

Munchester

DOLCI		BEVANDE CALDE	
PIZZA ALLA NOCCIOLATA HOMEMADE CALZONE PIZZA FILLED WITH NUTELLA, SERVED WARMED. TIRAMISÙ CLASSIC HOMEMADE SAVOIARDI BISCUITS SOAKED IN COFFEE LIQUOR AND LAYERED WITH A MASCARPONE MOUSSE	£10.50 £8.50	ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO LATTE FLAT WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.45 £3.95 £4.25 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £4.75
PANNA COTTA GF HOMEMADE CREAM & VANILLA INFUSION, SLOWLY COOKED, TOPPED WITH WINTER BERRY COMPOTE	£8.50	HERBAL TEA BY TEAPIGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST LEMON AND GINGER PEPPERMINT	£3.95
CHEESECAKE ALLA VANIGLIA MADE WITH FRESH VANILLA PODS, TOPPED WITH A BERRY COMPOTE	£9.00	DAARJEELING EARL GREY GREEN TEA CHAMOMILE	
FONDENTE AL CIOCCOLATO WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH HOMEMADE VANILLA ICE CREAM	£9.50	LIQUEUR COFFEE £8.95	•••••
PROFITEROLES BUNS OF CHOUX PASTRY FILLED WITH CHANTILLY CREAM AND TOPPED WITH A RICH CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£8.50	IRISH JAMESONS WHISKEY CALYPSO TIA MARIA	
CRÈME BRÛLÉE HOMEMADE FRENCH CUSTARD, FRESH RASPBERRIES WITH A CARAMELISED SUGAR TOP, SERVED WITH HOMEMADE BISCUIT	£8.50	ITALIAN AMAERETTO SEVILLE	
GELATO / SORBETTO GF CHOICE OF FLAVOURS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER	£8.00	COINTREAU FRENCH MARTELL VS	
SELECTION OF CHEESES SERVED WITH FRUIT, CELERY AND BISCUITS	£13.45	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	

VINI DOLCI | £7.50 | 50 ML GLASS

MOSCATO D'ASTI

(PRUNOTTO, PIEDMONT, ITALY/5.5%)
TYPICAL MOSCATO CHARACTERISTICS ON THE NOSE, WITH HINTS OF ACACIA HONEY AND HAWTHORN

VINO SANTO

SWEET DESSERT WINE WITH HINTS OF CARAMEL AND HAZELNUT

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE. A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. OUR CHEESE MAY NOT BE MADE WITH VEGETABLE RENNET. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR NUT TRACES. ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE DETAILS.